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MAR

13
Give thanks that Jesus has paid the price of
your sins and will go with you into the future as
you are led towards the Lamb and Heaven.
Amen
Wednesday 13th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

14
Pray for the ministry of Lent Bible Study,
2.00pm at Byfleet
Thursday 14th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

15
Pray for the ministry of Lent Reflections:
5.30pm-6.30pm St Mary's Guildford
Friday 15th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

16
Pray for the Ministry of 'Clothes 4U at Knaphill
2pm-4.00pm
Saturday 16th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

17
Give thanks for the work and ministry of St
Patrick and the words he gave us-  'Christ be
with, within, behind, before, beside me. Christ
to win, comfort, restore, beneath, above me.    
Christ in the quiet and when I am in danger.
Amen'
Sunday 17th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

18
Lead me Abba Father, lead me over the world's
tempestuous sea. Guard , guide, keep and feed
me for you are my help and blessing for you are
my God
Monday 18th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

19
Give thanks for the role of Joseph in the
childhood and development of Jesus. For
without Joseph accepting the role of Jesus'
human father, Easter, as we know it, would not
have happened.
Tuesday 19th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

20
Saviour, forgive me, you know all my
weaknesses. You have been here on earth and
know its needs and want, without question,
wherever you were needed'.  (Ibid)
Wednesday 20th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

21
Pray for the ministry of Lent Bible Study,
2.00pm at Byfleet.
Thursday 21st March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

21
Circuit Meeting
Thursday 21st March 2024 @ 7:45pm
Trinity, Woking

MAR

22
Pray for the ministry of Lent Reflections:
5.30pm-6.30pm St Mary's Guildford
Friday 22nd March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

23
Pray for the ministry of 'Practical Aspects of
Spirituality' at St Mary's Guildford
9.30am-12noon
Saturday 23rd March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

24
Join in the celebrations of the crowd on that
day; 'Blessed is the king who comes in the name
of the Lord!  Peace in heaven, and glory in the
highest heaven!' (Luke 19:38)
Sunday 24th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

25
Come you that are blessed by my Father, inherit
the kingdom prepared for you – for I was
hungry, and you gave me food, I was thirsty,
and you gave me something to drink, I was a
stranger and you welcomed me
Monday 25th March 2024 (all day event)
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MAR

26
Over today and tomorrow pray for those
situations which your reflections from yesterday
have prompted
Tuesday 26th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

27
Continue your prayers for those situations
prompted by your reflections on Matthew's
words (see Monday 25th)
Wednesday 27th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

28
Pray for the ministry of Service of Reflection
taking place in churches across the circuit
Thursday 28th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

29
Pray for the Good Friday services taking place in
churches across the circuit
Friday 29th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

30
Give thanks for the service provided by our
Ministers, Local Preachers, Worship Leaders,
Pastoral Visitors, Stewards, Administrators,
Readers, Musicians, Flower Arrangers,
Refreshment Providers, all Congregations, and
any others
Saturday 30th March 2024 (all day event)

MAR

31
Christ is Risen – He is Risen indeed!' Hallelujah!
Pray for the Worship and Easter Celebrations of
all churches in the Circuit
Sunday 31st March 2024 (all day event)

APR

20
Representative Synod
Saturday 20th April 2024 @ 10:00am
tbc

MAY

1
CLT Meeting
Wednesday 1st May 2024 @ 7:30pm
On Zoom

JUN

4
Walton Church Council Meeting
Tuesday 4th June 2024 @ 7:30pm

JUN

5
CLT Meeting
Wednesday 5th June 2024 @ 7:45pm
TBC

JUN

6
Local Preachers Meeting
Thursday 6th June 2024 @ 7:45pm
West Horsley

JUL

11
Circuit Meeting
Thursday 11th July 2024 @ 7:45pm

SEP

25
Addlestone Church Council Meeting
Wednesday 25th September 2024 @ 7:45pm

OCT

1
Walton Church Council Meeting
Tuesday 1st October 2024 @ 7:30pm

OCT

17
Weybridge Church Council Meeting
Thursday 17th October 2024 @ 7:45pm
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